
fr gfl orr{ sTr-{ -dfr qtk6 eTfuqikol Qrg-ffETH fi{effi
(ffi6 f,Pr oildfto er5sun vRr<)

q-Ercqr rrifi Ca=.e g.rfgF713 2os, qtrqq {rlrd
CSIR-Central Mechanical Engineering Research lnstitute

(Council of Scientific & lndustrial Research)

Mahatma Gandhi Avenue, Durgapur-713209, West Bengal

*-htoqI 3Trdrsr Ernr /NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER

i{ /No.45l55/22-23lEllESD/Maint/Re ffio /Date:24.04.2023

<aqrnr d{eqfr I d-* ffivr firn'rhorrq$qs,^ft@/qrffi-s Q" + sc-fic} * sfud q,t + tffi t 3fr{,qr i*;qrreq qc*n, srca ft-+nit, qd-qc+rfr derc{i it
qrGn$SSqft{&TR6q7{rrrrq}frq*rd.nrGttdt}rrfrtFrrcfrfud 6rd+frs3{rcdrfleftTlnq{{-frfuon{fudffql*i frffisil+1frB-<r
mn-qrdqrfr6dtgq-gftrq.{tq-sgfr\rq',ggrcrr$,fu,ffi, gnq6'{ri@r, &rqrcniTr5{Hccrurq{* stPI-sIPIrrqnrfrrrd+}gu}d<Rrt xnw
.Hfi enqqrmtl

ftG-<r qr{ htto://www,etenders.gov.in + sftq srg ft{r qT s?fi(T {t ftkcr qq{FilqlrRT ft cnm fttqr+, *wi+ricTn- *qq-e[R-qrt * cH f i-{rt
tsqi€ gTqe if ilrr qGqr errn FG-<r vqr/q.Frqrd fi cmc afu ffi h rrq qrlm fr-cr rrcr t dfr ftft(r qr qrft ftqr qra3nt frftfi ft
4?r.a-rfrBflffiffirr&q+90fra\<-+Qrft1+cr+rftr+qEqieflqz*sctfttqr+,Swrm$em-ftq{tqrcarri}cmfrA-{RfrqrWilrfli
qrEqr ftft-fl ff B{-dqrfrfr ffirfr {@r {c qrgffi (fi), ,rrca {GfiR ft << + 3nqr< c( A-{R ft rr{ tr frE-<r 6r-rrsrm +.r {-q 3rsfreqlaia-

ft*i+d-f,*<q-trrta-<"ftqflthrrrmffictvqfrtcqme-fft+frr{+{ei?riqtfr'rwm+.rSrfifrTrrrorrt=rftcft-{irqrm<fttftr q+

RG-q fi( a+k+qt+<n vqq +rd + qrrft fr q+ t eTftr+ ffi iln+ + ftq 3rrft q-{qft il€i t r+mr eqrd ftR-<rcii + 3rdr-frr< +< frqr qr
6q-cr{rft'MEm6Tq*ftq(f+,ftE-Er rqrr-Gttvr q-q-flrmmr qrq.nfrT{w+rqftvrtc *(E-dr+h4r6k{fr+errrt +(
qrqff 4t qr+r ft sqtrarflT + qrqdi ii Tigs t *< rcga Rrqr EqT T<Rd r< a-.rtdfls-d rnm T{ ftffiu }' ergrrc w{ {<r s-G } ftc q-cfu tt q.r<

tts<nwqitqrftilrftqqpffi*rq$ca*<tO1rqffii+fi-d<6Tq$FstGtfru-m€drtfrffinrq<frqrqT€"fiiTTtrfc{rEqftfr{r
h TIt fr 3Tfltr6 qri-+rfr + ftq qr drnfra dsfort rr qk re, \,ffir€A' 6 ftmr< 3IrR + 6q EqTt aq-qqa http//www.etenders.gov.in ur

http://www.cmeri.res.in. c-{ qrq r ftiftra mr4 3Tre{r ff sft t {fiE rrrfr vqu q* rqt frqr qr+r eTfrq r frtqrd ffr{q&Rq€ +} R{r
5t{ 5r<ur an-rq frft qr+ cr e* frA-{rcit + er++r< 6'd 6r o19q.n t I

*ftqrcn$rnffi3Tr3ilt

*e' t . ffiemnfr t q:{i'q t fr e +dd q+gTr{a fr 3Trqs6dr } qer vnitr* stkc <wr*q vqr dtr
z. ffi<rcr*tqerfiqliqfucrffaTtftafffuerffiq*Sr:risrtft'r*stqt*{sscr3TrFr+lft-sgr*ranto*vmramqr}*er<qqrsit

Ewrmfu{
frtrTs,

iF

rt
t
@n

q'5{qlas 1) ar{qrftd
crrr(s)

2)wqlqqFtr
r+q(tws)
(6)

frfr{r
rf,Flrt]it

ffqrq-c
/Tq
(6....)

Wf dirr
TTIT{I

{frTA+
<ftkd
+r{

rrrqmfi
frtuqi
Hlr{t

frfr<rxqt
srsrclc

6<ifrRft
1ttisqq

ftft<rvq-e
qqrs-<tff
Sftc frft
qfqrq

ftk<r
ffiff
ftftcE
TFT{T

{{T{
1etfuvi'<
qfr{r)

1

fr('gslTfuIR-

:dFna cts{,
frtf{ tr affi €-e

i, €qrd-d sGd
ffqrd fd-d{ur

vuffi fi ttc-{srd

,L,66g5 ord
* fr('614
:ra"itrt

1)17,48,847.00
(ffiq-t-d')

2) 34,977.00

500/-
1 1 q$4v

(qa,\'f,8
fd-d{"r

sund6r
qqcd*{
ffifuol

{sra-{t

24.04.2023

Tdte?
9:00 ei

24.04.2023

Tdle?
9:30 cd t

02.05.2023

3rRle;r
2:30 {S irfi'

03.05 2023

3rr{rad
3:00 <i

+.q t orl
1nq 6q
5.
13 .997 /
1,0 .494
ilrtt
*.{r{frrt



S crs srr$ strs -ffiq qifuE s#BTqiBrd srgeierra 
"{Eerraffio. aan aHFro srgz{ura qfrwq)

ff6rear arkft E+q,' gurfgz-z r s 2 6 e, qfp+a aidrrd
CSIR-Central Mechanical Engineering Research lnstitute

(Council of Scientific & lndustrial Research)
Mahatma Gandhi Avenue, Durgapur-713209, West Benqal

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER
zi /No. 45156/22-23lEllESD/Maint/Re Eaizr/D ate : 2 4.0 4.2023

On-line PERCENTAGE RATE tenders arc invited on two bid system from contractors of appropriate class of
CPWD/PWD/RailwaysiMES/P&T/PSUs and/ or from those who have carried out similar works for Central/State Government,
Autonomous Bodies, Semi-Govt. Organizations or working contractor of any CSIR Lab./lnstt. For the following works. The tenderers
are required to produce proof of fulfilling all the conditions along with copies of EPF, ESl, PAN, GST no. and Valid trade licenses
certificate, while making request for issue of Tender documents.

SI,

No.

Name of Work 1) Estimated
Cost (Rs. )

2) Earnest
Money Deposit
(EMD)(Rs. )

Cost
of
Tend

er
Docu
-ment
(Rs. )

Time of
Completi

on

Defined
work of
similar
nature

Publish
Date &
time

Bid
Document
Download
start date

& time

Bid
Submissio
n end date

& time

Date &
Time of

Bid

Opening

Experience
(Last five

years)

I

Job Contract for
Maintenance of
Electrical
Distribution system
and associated
works including

operation of DG set
at CSIR-CMERI
lnstitute campus,

Durgapur.

1)17,48,847.00
(lncluding

GST)

2134,977.00

500/-

11

(Eleven)

Months

AMC of

HT, LT

distributio
n system

and

operation
of DG set.

24t0412023

9:00 AM
24104t2023

9:30 AM

02t05t2023
2:30 PM

03t05t2023

3:00 PM

At least l/2
works of
Rs. 13.991/
10.494
Lakhs resp.

Tenders can be obtained from http://www,etenders.qov.in. Cost of tender document should be demand draft drawn in favour of Director,

CMERI. Tender paper will be issued if the application is accompanied by tender paper cost & EMD. Validity of tender wrll be 90 days from
the date of opening of tender. Earnest money in the form of demand draft should be drawn in favour of Director, CMERI. Estimated cost has

been prepared based on the rate of Chief Labour Commissioner (C), Govt. of lndia. Cost of Tender documents is non-refundable & non-

transferable. The contractor has to submit copies of satisfactory work completion certificate in respect of similar nature of work done in the
last five years, A Civil and Electrical Contractor cannot give his consent to more than one bidder in case of composite works. Conditional
tenders are liable to be rejected. By submission of a tender for the work, a tenderer will be deemed to have satisfied himself by actual
inspection of the site and locality of the work, about the quality and availability of required quantity of materials and that the tendered rates
will be adequate to complete the work as per specification with quantity. Earnest Money is liable to be forfeited if the contractor awarded the
work fails to start the work immediately and in any case within 10 (Ten) days from the date of work order. For further details regarding this
tender or for further amendments, Corrigendum, extension of NIT or revision, etc., please visit our webslte htto://www.cmeri.res.in.. or
http://www.etenders.gov.in Exnerience certificate should be submitted alons with a copv of related Work Order. Director,
CMERI reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason.

(Director, CSIR-CMERI)

Note: 1. The bidders are requesled to submit the relevant requisite documents only as per the NIT requirement.
2. The bidders are also requested to fill up the Tender acceptance letter and Undertaking properly and submit after signing the same with official seal and date,


